# L1000070086

(Requ	uestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
<b>/</b>		
(Addr	'ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	<b>∌</b> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(D)	5 · · · · ·	
(Busi	ness Entity Nan	ne)
. (Docu	ıment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

Office Use Only



900182602829

06/30/10--01005--021 \*\*155.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
SIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
10 IIIN 30 AM 8: 18

B. KOHR

JUL - 2 2010

**EXAMINER** 

## **COVER LETTER** .

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Division of C	orporations			
SUBJECT: LITHEL	A LLC			
		ted Liability Com	pany	
	of Organization and fee(s) are		_	10 JUN 30 M 8.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following	ng:	OF STORY
Yuliya Pober	ezhnyak			
		Name of Person		<b>X</b>
Litheia LLC				
		Firm/Company		
19735 Sedge	field Terrace			
		Address		
Boca Raton,	Florida 33498			
	Cit	ty/State and Zip Co	de	
yuliya.pobere	zhnyak@gmail.com			
	E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual re	port notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Yuliya Poberezhny	ak	_at (_954	931-5568	
Name	of Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:			•
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	2\$155.00 Fil Certified C (additional co	opy Ce	60.00 Filing Fee, rtificate of Status & rtified Copy ditional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registra Divisio Clifton 2661 E	Courier Address ation Section n of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle ssee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:    gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498    Registered Agent's Signature:   You must designate an individual or another
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
fice of the Limited Liability Company is:  Address:   gefield Terrace   n, FL 33498   Registered Agent's Signature:
g Address:  Igefield Terrace In, FL 33498  & Registered Agent's Signature:
n, FL 33498  & Registered Agent's Signature:
k Registered Agent's Signature:
& Registered Agent's Signature:
agent are:
Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
8
vice of process for the above stated limited rate, I hereby accept the appointment as a gree to comply with the provisions of all to fine duties, and I am familiar with and an provided for in Chapter 608, F.S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma		Name and Address:	
MGRM		Yuliya Poberezhnyak	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>	19735 Sedgefield Terrace	
		Boca Raton, FL 33498	
	<del></del>		
			_
			<del></del>
			<u> </u>
(Use attachment CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the dependent of the desired of the desire	date, if other than the sted, the date must bate of filing.)	e date of filing: (OP)  oe specific and cannot be more than five busine	TIONA ess day
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:	se specific and cannot be more than five busing	ΓΙΟΝΑ ess day
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must be ate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member (In accordance with se	er or an authorized representative of a member.  ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	ΓΙΟΝΑ ess day
CLE V: Effective effective date is list 0 days after the d	date, if other than the sted, the date must hate of filing.)  GNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document const that the facts stated he Yuliya Poberezhnya	er or an authorized representative of a member. ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury erein are true.)	TIONA ess day

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)